Name

David Echaniz
Ethan Barrier
Connor Blackwood
Dylan Brown
Simon DelLibero
Kyler Garcia
Solomon Haile
Jake Hillstead
Dakota Lee

Kyle Lieu

lan Martinez
Maurice Mbowamba
Rex Miller

Collin Milligan
Blessings Mwansa
Chisomo Mwansa
Trent Nichols
Ramon Prado,Jr.
Jackson Smith
Ben Stucki
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Year
12
12

9
12
10
10

9

9

9
11
11
11
11

9
12

9
10
12

9
10

Head Coach
Mike Chapman

Assistants
Karen Slavens

Athletic Trainer
Richard Frampton

Superintendent
Kevin Alfano

Principal
Ron Ness

Asst Principal
Val Palumbo
Paige Carroll

Athletic Director
Shane Nixon

Student Videographer
Alyx Gibbs

Advisor
John Shula

School Board Member
Bruce Burnside
Sally Finlayson

Bob Scheidt
Marisa Michaud
Doug Fagundes

Athletic Trainer

Richard Frampton

School Media
John Shula
Alyx Gibbs

Proudly Supports
High School
Athletics

Edgewood Location
(253) 952-0233

Show pride, class, spirit, and respect ~ Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat ~ Enjoy the game and promote good sportsmanship.
Please keep your comments positive, let the players play, coaches coach, and the officials officiate.



